Date

Mon 04/22/19
Mon 04/22/19
Mon 04/22/19
Mon 04/22/19

Tue 04/23/19
Tue 04/23/19
Tue 04/23/19
Tue 04/23/19

Thu 04/25/19
Thu 04/25/19
Thu 04/25/19

Fri 04/26/19
Fri 04/26/19

Mon 04/29/19
Mon 04/29/19
Mon 04/29/19
Mon 04/29/19
Mon 04/29/19

Tue 04/30/19
Tue 04/30/19

Thu 05/02/19
Thu 05/02/19
Thu 05/02/19
Thu 05/02/19

Fri 05/03/19
Fri 05/03/19

Mon 05/06/19
Mon 05/06/19
Mon 05/06/19
Mon 05/06/19
Mon 05/06/19

Tue 05/07/19
Tue 05/07/19
Tue 05/07/19
Tue 05/07/19

April 08,2019

g,
ANDERSON]

THE ELECTRIC CITY

City of Anderson Parks and Recreation Department

Time .

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm

Visitor

Starr Tiny Tigers
Williamston Sparks
Ballin Beauties

Iva Lady Lightening

Iva Lady Lightening
Y-Trojans
Diamonds
Belton-Langley

Y-Gators
Purple Bombers
Base Bandits

Starr Mighty Tigers
Honea Path Bears

Honea Path Bears
Purple Bombers
Diamonds

Starr Mighty Tigers
Iva Devil Dogs

Y-Trojans
Starr Mighty Tigers

Honea Path Bears
Iva Lady Lightening
Starr Tiny Tigers
Base Bandits

Belton-Langley
Williamston Sparks

Base Bandits
Diamonds
Belton-Langley
Ballin Beauties
Purple Bombers

Williamston Sparks
Ballin Beauties
Purple Bombers
Diamonds

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at

at
at
at
at
at

at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at

at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

Home

Base Bandits
Y-Gators
Purple Bombers
Y-Trojans

Iva Devil Dogs
Starr Mighty Tigers
Williamston Sparks
Starr Tiny Tigers

Belton-Langley
Diamonds
Honea Path Bears

Ballin Beauties
Iva Devil Dogs

Ballin Beauties
Starr Tiny Tigers
Y-Gators

Base Bandits
Y-Trojans

Ballin Beauties
Y-Gators

Belton-Langley
Diamonds
Williamston Sparks
Purple Bombers

Iva Devil Dogs _
Iva Lady Lightening

Iva Lady Lightening
Starr Mighty Tigers

Williamston Sparks

Y-Gators

Iva Devil Dogs

Honea Path Bears
Iva Lady Lightening
Y-Gators

Y-Trojans

2019 Coach-Pitch (8U) Girls Softball League Schedule

Location

Northside
Ducworth Field 4
Northside
Ducworth Field 4

Iva SB
Starr
Williamston
Starr

Belton
Northside
Honea Path

Northside
Iva SB

Northside

Starr

Ducworth Field 4
Northside
Ducworth Field 4

Northside
Ducworth Field 4

Belton
Northside
Williamston
Northside

IvaSB
Iva SB

Iva SB

Starr
Williamston
Ducworth Field 4
Iva SB

Honea Path

Iva SB

Ducworth Field 4
Ducworth Field 4
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Date

Thu 05/09/19
Thu 05/09/19
Thu 05/09/19

Fri 05/10/19

Mon 05/13/19
Mon 05/13/19
Mon 05/13/19

Tue 05/14/19
Tue 05/14/19
Tue 05/14/19
Tue 05/14/19
Tue 05/14/19
Tue 05/14/19

Thu 05/16/19
Thu 05/16/19
Thu 05/16/19
Thu 05/16/19

Mon 05/20/19
Mon 05/20/19
Mon 05/20/19

Tue 05/21/19
Tue 05/21/19
Tue 05/21/19

Thu 05/23/19
Thu 05/23/19
Thu 05/23/19
Thu 05/23/19
Thu 05/23/19

Fri 05/24/19
Fri 05/24/19

April 08,2019

g,
ANDERSON]

THE ELECTRIC CITY

City of Anderson Parks and Recreation Department

Time

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm

Visitor

Starr Tiny Tigers
Base Bandits
Honea Path Bears

Starr Tiny Tigers

Williamston Sparks
Y-Gators
Ballin Beauties

Iva Devil Dogs
Purple Bombers
Diamonds

Iva Lady Lightening
Starr Mighty Tigers
Y-Trojans

Y-Trojans

Iva Lady Lightening
Starr Mighty Tigers
Ballin Beauties

Starr Tiny Tigers
Iva Devil Dogs
Base Bandits

Iva Devil Dogs
Starr Tiny Tigers
Honea Path Bears

Base Bandits

Starr Mighty Tigers
Y-Trojans

Iva Devil Dogs
Y-Gators

Y-Gators
Belton-Langley

at
at
at

at

at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at

at
at

Home

Ballin Beauties
Belton-Langley
Iva Lady Lightening

Starr Mighty Tigers

Purple Bombers
Starr Tiny Tigers
Diamonds

Base Bandits
Belton-Langley
Honea Path Bears
Starr Tiny Tigers
Williamston Sparks
Y-Gators

Base Bandits
Belton-Langley
Honea Path Bears
Iva Devil Dogs

Diamonds
Starr Mighty Tigers
Williamston Sparks

Diamonds
Y-Trojans
Purple Bombers

Ballin Beauties
Belton-Langley
Honea Path Bears
Williamston Sparks
Purple Bombers

Iva Lady Lightening
Y-Trojans

2019 Coach-Pitch (8U) Girls Softball League Schedule

Location

Northside
Belton
Iva SB

Starr

Northside
Starr
Northside

Northside
Belton
Honea Path
Starr
Williamston

Ducworth Field 4

Northside
Belton
Honea Path
Iva SB

Northside
Starr
Williamston

Northside

Ducworth Field 4

Northside

Northside
Belton
Honea Path
Williamston
Northside

Iva SB

Ducworth Field 4
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